
Contact a Local Re,red Teachers Unit in Your Area 
 
Bismarck Mandan Area Re0red Teachers Associa0on (BMARTA)  

Bismarck, Mandan, Washburn, Riverdale, Underwood 
Contact Person:  Barb Patzman         rbpatzman@bis.midco.net 

 
Cass County Area Re0red Teachers Associa0on (CCARTA) 

Alice, Amenia, Argusville, Arthur, Ayr, Buffalo, Chaffee, Davenport, Enderlin, Fron0er, Gardner, Grandin, 
Harwood, Horace, Hunter, Kindred, Leonard, Mapleton, North River, Oxbow, Page, Prairie Rose, Reille's 
Acres, Tower City   
Contact Person:  Karen Eriksmoen     keriksmoen67@gmail.com 

Central Red River Valley Area Re0red Teachers Associa0on (CRRVARTA) 
Mayville, Hillsboro, Portland  
Contact Person:  Ruth Van Wechel    ruth.vanwechel@gmail.com 
(701) 371-7760 

 
Fargo Re0red Teachers Associa0on (FRTA) 

Fargo, Casselton, Harwood, Horace, Mapleton, Wahpeton, West Fargo  
Contact Person:   Ginger Deitz      deitzv@gmail.com 

 
Greater Grand Forks Area Re0red Teachers Associa0on (GGFRTA) 

Grand Forks, East Grand Forks, Thompson, Emerado, Larimore, Manvel, Minto, GraQon, Cavalier,  
Park River, Langdon, and Devils Lake area 
Contact Person:   Sherryl Weisenberger    govettinusa@gra.midco.net 

 
Minot Area Re0red Teachers Associa0on (MARTA) 

Minot, Burlington, Des Lacs, Glenburn, Berthold, Carpio, Deering, Douglas, Granville, Mako0, and 
Sawyer. 
Contact person:  Jeri Grant      grant.jeri@gmail.com 

 
Missouri River Re0red Teachers Associa0on (MRBARTA) 

Hazen, Beulah, Halliday, Golden Valley, Center, Stanton, Underwood  
Contact Person:   Valerie Sayler        sayler@westriv.com  
 (701) 891-2880 

 
Slope Area (Dickinson Area) Re0red Teachers Associa0on (SARTA) 
 Please feel free to contact me, Rita Freeberg, and I’ll get you as much informa0on as I can. 
 Mrs.Freeberg@gmail.com 
 
Stutsman County Area Re0red Teachers Associa0on (SCARTA) 

Jamestown, Valley City, Kathryn, Pingree, Carrington, Medina, Tappen, Steel 
Contact Person:   Peg Schlenker      peg.schlenker72@gmail.com 

 
 
Turtle Mountain Area Re0red Teachers Associa0on (TMARTA) 
 Please feel free to contact me, Rita Freeberg, and I’ll get you as much informa0on as I can. 
 Mrs.Freeberg@gmail.com 
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